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§ 51 Ruokapalvelukeskuksen hankesuunnitelma 
 
1. Äänestys:   Jaa / Ei / Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  43  
  Ei äänestänyt  0  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Jaa  30  
  Ei  13  
  Tyhjä  0  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Vilhunen Amanda  Ei  
  Valkonen Petri  Ei  
  Puttonen Olli  Ei  
  Kupiainen Anne  Ei  
  Åkerman Arto  Ei  
  Kauko Sinijärvi  Ei  
  Eija Syrjälä  Ei  
  Leppänen Tommi  Ei  
  Virtanen Mikko  Ei  
  Ilpo Oksanen  Ei  
  Hintikka Joona  Ei  
  Hokkeri Severi  Ei  
  Koskela Tomi  Ei  
  Tarvainen Mauno  Jaa  
  Häkkinen Jukka  Jaa  
  Ortju Jonna  Jaa  
  Korhonen Aira  Jaa  
  Niinikoski Milla  Jaa  
  Tiihonen Ilkka  Jaa  
  Vestola Marko  Jaa  
  Pylkäs Anna-Mari  Jaa  
  Haimakka Eliisa  Jaa  



  Savonen Tero  Jaa  
  Hokkanen Harri  Jaa  
  Hassel Lari  Jaa  
  Hytönen Marko  Jaa  
  Suomala Sakari  Jaa  
  Kautto Katariina  Jaa  
  Leinonen Anne  Jaa  
  Puupponen Antti  Jaa  
  Tammenoja Esko  Jaa  
  Kautto Marjukka  Jaa  
  Kalmari Leena  Jaa  
  Koivisto Kari  Jaa  
  Saranen Mikko  Jaa  
  Eskonen Tero  Jaa  
  Pekonen Tarmo  Jaa  
  Puupponen Pasi  Jaa  
  Pihlajasaari Helena  Jaa  
  Häkkänen Pipsa  Jaa  
  Aapajärvi Olavi  Jaa  
  Kautto-Koukka Leena  Jaa  
  Autio Markku  Jaa  
 
2. Äänestys:   Jaa / Ei / Tyhjä 
 
  Annettuja ääniä yhteensä  43  
  Ei äänestänyt  0  
 
  Äänet vaihtoehdoittain 
 
  Jaa  32  
  Ei  9  
  Tyhjä  2  
 
  Äänet äänestäjittäin 
 
  Kupiainen Anne  Ei  
  Hintikka Joona  Ei  
  Åkerman Arto  Ei  
  Puttonen Olli  Ei  
  Vilhunen Amanda  Ei  
  Leppänen Tommi  Ei  
  Ilpo Oksanen  Ei  
  Valkonen Petri  Ei  
  Koskela Tomi  Ei  
  Suomala Sakari  Jaa  
  Ortju Jonna  Jaa  
  Pihlajasaari Helena  Jaa  



  Hassel Lari  Jaa  
  Puupponen Pasi  Jaa  
  Korhonen Aira  Jaa  
  Aapajärvi Olavi   Jaa  
  Niinikoski Milla  Jaa  
  Tammenoja Esko  Jaa  
  Saranen Mikko  Jaa  
  Vestola Marko  Jaa  
  Leinonen Anne  Jaa  
  Pekonen Tarmo  Jaa  
  Kautto Katariina  Jaa  
  Koivisto Kari  Jaa  
  Kauko Sinijärvi  Jaa  
  Savonen Tero  Jaa  
  Häkkänen Pipsa  Jaa  
  Häkkinen Jukka  Jaa  
  Kalmari Leena  Jaa  
  Puupponen Antti  Jaa  
  Pylkäs Anna-Mari  Jaa  
  Autio Markku  Jaa  
  Eija Syrjälä  Jaa  
  Eskonen Tero  Jaa  
  Hytönen Marko  Jaa  
  Tarvainen Mauno  Jaa  
  Kautto Marjukka  Jaa  
  Haimakka Eliisa  Jaa  
  Kautto-Koukka Leena  Jaa  
  Hokkanen Harri  Jaa  
  Tiihonen Ilkka  Jaa  
  Hokkeri Severi  Tyhjä  
  Virtanen Mikko  Tyhjä  
 
 


